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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Adams Jannie Nako Group jannie.adams@nakogroup.com 2000280046 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-001

Aldons Mike MPA Mot mikea@mpamot.com 201270243 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-002

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-003

Bradley John Calibre Consulting johnb@calibrecse.co.za 950002 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-004

Budhai Nikhiel Upat nikhiel.b@upat.co.za 2021204171 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-005

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consult mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-006

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Vennote wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-007

Govender Sean Private sgovender227@gmail.com 202101942 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-008

Hodgson John BVi johnh@bviwc.co.za 980409 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-009

Human Wagner Smart Civils wagner@smartcivils.co.za 2018201151 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-010

Humphries Stephen Nyeleti shumphries@nyeleti.co.za 950119 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-011

Jarratt Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-012

Kruger Erhard HGK Raadgewend erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-013

Maharaj Venesh DEC venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-014

Marais Ignatius DG Consulting ignatius@dgconsult.co.za 202001377 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-015

Medic Antun Private antun.medic1@gmail.com 20010314 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-016

Metcalf Ian Calibre Consulting ianm@calibrecse.co.za 895161 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-017

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-018

Oliphant Phillemon Transnet phillemon.oliphant@transnet.net 2022205398 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-019

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-020

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-021

Rehwinkel Andreas Encon andreas@enconsult.co.za 850386 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-022

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-023

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-024

Vermaak Stephan Sivest stephanv@sivest.co.za 20080341 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-025

Vonco Okuhle Dept Human Settlements okuhle.vonco@westerncape.gov.za 2021203516 SARF23/cc/NANO-01/26-026
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